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2019 

Summary: 

• Bupa Templestowe:  1st Monday of each month 

• Baptcare Karana Kew:   2nd Monday of each month 

• Mercy Lynbrook:  Fortnightly on a Monday 

• Benetas Gladswood Lodge Brunswick West:  3rd Mon of month 

• Mercy Bendigo:  4th Monday of each month 

• Moran Roxburgh Park:  4th Monday of each month 

• Regis Shenley Manor Camberwell:  1st Tuesday of each month 

• Bupa Donvale:  2nd Tuesday of each month 

• Mercy Parkville:  3rd Tuesday of each month 

• Mercy Rosebud:  3rd Tuesday of each month 

• Benetas Corowa Court Mornington: Wednesday monthly (varies) 

• Peninsula Grange Mornington:  1st Wednesday of each month 

• Craigcare Pascoe Vale:  1st Wednesday of each month 

• Mercy Templestowe:  2nd Wednesday of each month 

• Mercy East Melbourne:  3rd Wednesday of each month 

• Bupa Coburg:  4th Wednesday of each month 

• Craigcare Glenroy:  1st Thursday of each month 

• Benetas St George Altona Meadows:  2nd Thurs of each month 

• Mercy Montrose:  2nd Thursday of each month 

• Craigcare Mornington:  Last Thursday of each month 

• Regis Blackburn:  2nd Friday of each month 

• Mercy Boronia:  4th Friday of each month 

• Benetas Lovell House Caulfield Nth:  Further Dates TBC 

• Benetas St Pauls Terrace Frankston:  Further Dates TBC 

• Bentleys Bendigo:  Further Dates TBC 

• Mercy Mordialloc:  Further Dates TBC 

• Mercy Mentone:  Further Dates TBC 

• Mercy Edithvale:  Further Dates TBC 

• Mercy Werribee:  Further Dates TBC 

• Craigcare Berwick:  Further Dates TBC 

• Craigcare Moonee Ponds:  Further Dates TBC 
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Detailed: 

Tue 8th January 11am   Regis Shenley Manor Camberwell  

Thu 10th January 10.30am  Mercy Montrose 

Thu 10th January 10.30am  Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Mon 14th January 11am   Baptcare Karana Kew 

Tue 15th January 11am   Mercy Parkville 

Wed 16th January 10.30am  Bupa Coburg 

Wed 16th January 10.45am  Mercy Mordialloc 

Mon 21st January 10.30am  Mercy Bendigo  

Tue 22nd January 10.45am  Mercy Mentone 

Tue 22nd January 11am   Bupa Donvale 

Wed 23rd January 10.30am  Peninsula Grange Mornington 

Thu 24th January 10.30am  Craigcare Berwick 

Fri 25th January 11am   Mercy Boronia 

Tue 29th January 10.45am  Moran Roxburgh Park 

Thu 31st January 9.30am  Craigcare Mornington 

Mon 4th February 10.30am  Bupa Templestowe  

Mon 4th February 1.30pm  Mercy Edithvale 

Tue 5th February 11am   Regis Shenley Manor Camberwell  

Wed 6th February 10.30am  Craigcare Pascoe Vale 

Thu 7th February 10.45am  Craigcare Glenroy 

Fri 8th February 11am   Regis Blackburn 
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Mon 11th February 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 11th February 11am  Baptcare Karana Kew  

Tue 12th February 11am   Bupa Donvale 

Wed 13th February 11am  Mercy Templestowe 

Thu 14th February 10.30am  Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 14th February 10.30am  Mercy Montrose 

Mon 18th February 2pm   Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Tue 19th February 11am   Mercy Parkville 

Tue 19th February 2pm   Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 20th February 11am  Mercy East Melbourne 

Thu 21st February 10.30am  Benetas Lovell House Caulfield Nth 

Fri 22nd February 11am   Mercy Boronia  

Mon 25th February 10.30am  Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 25th February 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 25th February 10.45am  Moran Roxburgh Park 

Wed 27th February 10.30am  Bupa Coburg 

Thu 28th February 9.30am  Craigcare Mornington 

Thu 28th February 10.30am  Benetas St Pauls Terrace Frankston 

Mon 4th March 10.30am   Bupa Templestowe 

Tue 5th March 11am   Regis Shenley Manor Camberwell  

Wed 6th March 10.30am  Peninsula Grange Mornington 

Wed 6th March 10.30am  Craigcare Pascoe Vale 
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Thu 7th March 10.30am   Bentleys Bendigo 

Thu 7th March 10.45am   Craigcare Glenroy 

Fri 8th March 11am   Regis Blackburn 

Mon 11th March 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Tue 12th March 11am   Bupa Donvale 

Wed 13th March 11am   Mercy Templestowe 

Wed 13th March 2pm   Benetas Corowa Court Mornington  

Thu 14th March 10.30am  Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 14th March 10.30am  Mercy Montrose 

Mon 18th March 2pm   Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Tue 19th March 11am   Mercy Parkville 

Tue 19th March 2pm   Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 20th March 11am   Mercy East Melbourne 

Fri 22nd March 11am   Mercy Boronia  

Mon 25th March 10.30am  Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 25th March 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 25th March 10.45am  Moran Roxburgh Park 

Wed 27th March 10.30am  Bupa Coburg 

Thu 28th March 9.30am   Craigcare Mornington 

Mon 1st April 10.30am   Bupa Templestowe 

Tue 2nd April 11am   Regis Shenley Manor Camberwell  

Wed 3rd April 10.30am   Peninsula Grange Mornington 
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Wed 3rd April 10.30am   Craigcare Pascoe Vale 

Wed 3rd April 2pm   Benetas Corowa Court Mornington 

Thu 4th April 10.45am   Craigcare Glenroy 

Mon 8th April 10.30am   Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 8th April 11am   Baptcare Karana Kew  

Tue 9th April 11am   Bupa Donvale 

Wed 10th April 11am   Mercy Templestowe 

Thu 11th April 10.30am   Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 11th April 10.30am   Mercy Montrose 

Fri 12th April 11am   Regis Blackburn 

Mon 15th April 2pm   Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Tue 16th April 11am   Mercy Parkville 

Tue 16th April 2pm   Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 17th April 11am   Mercy East Melbourne 

Thu 18th April 9.30am   Craigcare Mornington 

Mon 22nd April 10.45am   Moran Roxburgh Park 

Wed 24th April 10.30am   Bupa Coburg 

Fri 26th April 11am   Mercy Boronia  

Mon 29th April 10.30am   Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 29th April 10.30am   Mercy Lynbrook 

Wed 1st May 10.30am   Peninsula Grange Mornington 

Wed 1st May 10.30am   Craigcare Pascoe Vale 
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Thu 2nd May 10.45am   Craigcare Glenroy 

Mon 6th May 10.30am   Bupa Templestowe 

Tue 7th May 11am    Regis Shenley Manor Camberwell  

Wed 8th May 11am   Mercy Templestowe 

Thu 9th May 10.30am   Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 9th May 10.30am   Mercy Montrose 

Fri 10th May 11am   Regis Blackburn 

Mon 13th May 10.30am   Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 13th May 11am   Baptcare Karana Kew 

Tue 14th May 11am   Bupa Donvale 

Wed 15th May 11am   Mercy East Melbourne 

Mon 20th May 2pm   Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Tue 21st May 11am   Mercy Parkville 

Tue 21st May 2pm    Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 22nd May 10.30am   Bupa Coburg 

Wed 22nd May 2pm   Benetas Corowa Court Mornington 

Fri 24th May 11am   Mercy Boronia  

Mon 27th May 10.30am   Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 27th May 10.30am   Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 27th May 10.45am   Moran Roxburgh Park 

Thu 30th May 9.30am   Craigcare Mornington 

Mon 3rd June 10.30am   Bupa Templestowe 
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Tue 4th June 11am   Regis Shenley Manor Camberwell  

Wed 5th June 10.30am   Peninsula Grange Mornington 

Wed 5th June 10.30am   Craigcare Pascoe Vale 

Thu 6th June 10.45am   Craigcare Glenroy 

Mon 10th June 10.30am   Mercy Lynbrook 

Tue 11th June 11am   Bupa Donvale 

Wed 12th June 11am   Mercy Templestowe  

Wed 12th June 2pm   Benetas Corowa Court Mornington 

Thu 13th June 10.30am   Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 13th June 10.30am   Mercy Montrose 

Fri 14th June 11am   Regis Blackburn 

Mon 17th June 11am   Baptcare Karana Kew  

Mon 17th June 2pm   Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Tue 18th June 11am   Mercy Parkville 

Tue 18th June 2pm   Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 19th June 11am   Mercy East Melbourne 

Mon 24th June 10.30am   Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 24th June 10.30am   Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 24th June 10.45am   Moran Roxburgh Park 

Wed 26th June 10.30am   Bupa Coburg 

Thu 27th June 9.30am   Craigcare Mornington 

Fri 28th June 11am   Mercy Boronia  
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Mon 1st July 10.30am   Bupa Templestowe 

Wed 3rd July 10.30am   Peninsula Grange Mornington 

Wed 3rd July 10.30am   Craigcare Pascoe Vale 

Thu 4th July 10.45am   Craigcare Glenroy 

Mon 8th July 11am   Baptcare Karana Kew  

Tue 9th July 11am    Bupa Donvale 

Wed 10th July 11am   Mercy Templestowe 

Thu 11th July 10.30am   Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 11th July 10.30am   Mercy Montrose 

Fri 12th July 11am   Regis Blackburn 

Mon 15th July 10.30am   Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 15th July 2pm   Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Tue 16th July 11am   Mercy Parkville. 

Tue 16th July 2pm    Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 17th July 11am   Mercy East Melbourne 

Mon 22nd July 10.45am   Moran Roxburgh Park 

Wed 24th July 10.30am   Bupa Coburg 

Thu 25th July 9.30am   Craigcare Mornington 

Fri 26th July 11am   Mercy Boronia  

Mon 29th July 10.30am   Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 29th July 10.30am   Mercy Lynbrook 

Wed 31st July 2pm   Benetas Corowa Court Mornington 
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Thu 1st August 10.45am   Craigcare Glenroy 

Mon 5th August 10.30am  Bupa Templestowe 

Wed 7th August 10.30am  Peninsula Grange Mornington 

Wed 7th August 10.30am  Craigcare Pascoe Vale 

Thu 8th August 10.30am   Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 8th August 10.30am   Mercy Montrose 

Fri 9th August 11am   Regis Blackburn 

Mon 12th August 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 12th August 11am   Baptcare Karana Kew  

Tue 13th August 11am   Bupa Donvale 

Wed 14th August 11am   Mercy Templestowe 

Mon 19th August 2pm   Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Tue 20th August 11am   Mercy Parkville 

Tue 20th August 2pm   Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 21st August 11am   Mercy East Melbourne 

Wed 21st August 2pm   Benetas Corowa Court Mornington 

Fri 23rd August 11am   Mercy Boronia  

Mon 26th August 10.30am  Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 26th August 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 26th August 10.45am  Moran Roxburgh Park 

Wed 28th August 10.30am  Bupa Coburg 

Thu 29th August 9.30am   Craigcare Mornington 
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Mon 2nd September 10.30am  Bupa Templestowe 

Wed 4th September 10.30am  Peninsula Grange Mornington 

Wed 4th September 10.30am  Craigcare Pascoe Vale 

Thu 5th September 10.45am  Craigcare Glenroy 

Mon 9th September 11am  Baptcare Karana Kew  

Tue 10th September 11am  Bupa Donvale 

Wed 11th September 11am  Mercy Templestowe 

Wed 11th September 2pm  Benetas Corowa Court Mornington 

Thu 12th September 10.30am  Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 12th September 10.30am  Mercy Montrose 

Fri 13th September 11am  Regis Blackburn 

Mon 16th September 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 16th September 2pm  Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Tue 17th September 11am  Mercy Parkville 

Tue 17th September 2pm  Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 18th September 11am  Mercy East Melbourne 

Mon 23rd September 10.30am  Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 23rd September 10.45am  Moran Roxburgh Park 

Wed 25th September 10.30am  Bupa Coburg 

Thu 26th September 9.30am  Craigcare Mornington 

Fri 27th September 11am  Mercy Boronia 

Mon 30th September 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 
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Wed 2nd October 10.30am  Peninsula Grange Mornington 

 Wed 2nd October 10.30am  Craigcare Pascoe Vale 

 Thu 3rd October 10.45am  Craigcare Glenroy 

Mon 7th October 10.30am  Bupa Templestowe  

Tue 8th October 11am   Bupa Donvale 

Wed 9th October 11am   Mercy Templestowe 

Thu 10th October 10.30am  Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 10th October 10.30am  Mercy Montrose 

Fri 11th October 11am   Regis Blackburn 

Mon 14th October 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 14th October 11am   Baptcare Karana Kew  

Tue 15th October 11am   Mercy Parkville 

Tue 15th October 2pm   Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 16th October 11am   Mercy East Melbourne 

Wed 16th October 2pm   Benetas Corowa Court Mornington 

Mon 21st October 2pm   Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Wed 23rd October 10.30am  Bupa Coburg 

Fri 25th October 11am   Mercy Boronia  

Mon 28th October 10.30am  Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 28th October 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 28th October 10.45am  Moran Roxburgh Park 

Thu 31st October 9.30am  Craigcare Mornington 
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Mon 4th November 10.30am  Bupa Templestowe 

Wed 6th November 10.30am  Peninsula Grange Mornington 

Wed 6th November 10.30am  Craigcare Pascoe Vale 

Thu 7th November 10.45am  Craigcare Glenroy 

Fri 8th November 11am   Regis Blackburn 

Mon 11th November 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 11th November 11am  Baptcare Karana Kew 

Tue 12th November 11am  Bupa Donvale  

Wed 13th November 11am  Mercy Templestowe 

Thu 14th November 10.30am  Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 14th November 10.30am  Mercy Montrose 

Mon 18th November 2pm   Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Tue 19th November 11am  Mercy Parkville 

Tue 19th November 2pm   Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 20th November 11am  Mercy East Melbourne 

Fri 22nd November 11am   Mercy Boronia  

Mon 25th November 10.30am  Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 25th November 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 25th November 10.45am  Moran Roxburgh Park 

Wed 27th November 10.30am  Bupa Coburg 

Thu 28th November 9.30am  Craigcare Mornington 

Mon 2nd December 10.30am  Bupa Templestowe 
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Wed 4th December 10.30am  Peninsula Grange Mornington 

Wed 4th December 10.30am  Craigcare Pascoe Vale 

Thu 5th December 10.45am  Craigcare Glenroy 

Mon 9th December 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Tue 10th December 11am  Bupa Donvale 

Wed 11th December 11am  Mercy Templestowe 

Thu 12th December 10.30am  Benetas St George Altona Meadows 

Thu 12th December 10.30am  Mercy Montrose 

Fri 13th December 11am   Regis Blackburn 

Mon 16th December 10.30am   Mercy Bendigo 

Mon 16th December 2pm   Benetas Gladswood L. Brunswick W 

Tue 17th December 11am  Mercy Parkville 

Tue 17th December 2pm   Mercy Rosebud 

Wed 18th December 11am  Mercy East Melbourne 

Thu 19th December 9.30am  Craigcare Mornington 

Mon 23rd December 10.30am  Mercy Lynbrook 

Mon 23rd December 10.45am  Moran Roxburgh Park 
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